
Account/Formula

11:43AM9/9/24
WLB1

Health & Human Services

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

5

05-400-440-0410-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-LODGING40.96 12 N

05-420-600-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-LODGING96.54 13 N

05-420-600-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingIM-SUPERVISOR CONF LODGING(JG)420.00 19 N

08/12/2024 08/12/2024

05-430-700-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-LODGING155.06 14 N

05-430-700-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingSS - TRAINING LODGING (ES)228.75 16 N

08/19/2024 08/20/2024

05-430-700-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingSS-SUPERVISOR CONF LODGING(RP)420.00 18 N

08/08/2024 08/08/2024

05-430-700-4800-6405 Office SuppliesGROC BILLED IN ERROR SEE CREDI327.77 1 N

08/14/2024 08/14/2024

05-430-700-4800-6405 Office SuppliesSS-BUSINESS CARDS (CR/SS GEN)79.97 15 N

08/22/2024 08/22/2024

05-430-700-4800-6405 Office SuppliesCR GROC BILLED IN ERROR327.77 17 N

08/14/2024 08/14/2024

05-400-400-0402-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (PUBLIC HEALTH) 161-0192416816.03 9 N

08/09/2024 09/08/2024

05-400-440-0410-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (SP, CG, PA) 161-019241686.73 2 N

08/09/2024 09/08/2024

05-400-440-0410-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (EM) 161-0192416816.03 6 N

08/09/2024 09/08/2024

05-420-600-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (SP, CG, PA) 161-0192416815.87 3 N

08/09/2024 09/08/2024

05-420-600-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (JG) 161-0192416816.03 7 N

08/09/2024 09/08/2024

05-420-640-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (JH) 161-0192416816.03 8 N

08/09/2024 09/08/2024

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (SP, CG, PA) 161-0192416825.50 4 N

08/09/2024 09/08/2024

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (KL, JS, RP) 161-0192416848.09 5 N

08/09/2024 09/08/2024

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (ADULT SERVICES) 161-0192416816.04 11 N

08/09/2024 09/08/2024

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

1,617.63  185462

Health & Human Services1,617.63
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description            Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

-

Transactions

5 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 18 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County 2E



Opioid Remediation Settlement

Account/Formula

11:43AM9/9/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

25

25-000-000-0000-6266 Data Processing/Computer ServicesWEBEX (OPIOID) 161-0192416816.03 10 N

08/09/2024 09/08/2024

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

16.03  15462

Opioid Remediation Settlement16.03

1,633.66
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

25 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Final Total: 2 Vendors 19 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Account/Formula

11:43AM9/9/24
WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

1

01-090-000-0000-6240 Membership/Dues/Association FeesREGISTRATION 000315312278.00 3 N

01-252-000-0000-6330 Prisoner Transportation & Travel#227 NO - TRANSPORT MEAL 03263522.10 14 N

01-252-000-0000-6330 Prisoner Transportation & Travel#227 NO- TRANSPORT MEAL 05683122.53 15 N

01-043-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingLODGING AND MISC FOR MAAP 1243.90 7 N

01-043-000-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel ChargesGAS FOR MOTOR POOL VEHICLE 1212836.56 9 N

01-043-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)MEALS FOR MAAP CONFERENCE 1212842.21 8 N

01-043-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentMAAO 12249225.00 35 N

01-090-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentLAND ISSUES CLASS 1676-569275.00 1 N

01-100-196-0000-6266 Data Processing/Computer ServicesCHATGPT/DROPBOX 18638139.88 10 N

01-280-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)#303 EM MEAL 200521.96 21 N

01-200-200-0000-6800 VCET Program ExpendituresUSPS 3101030.45 19 N

01-122-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentLAND USE TRAINING - KEARNEY 3244675.00 13 N

01-049-000-0000-6266 Software Fees/License FeesSHODAN - AUGUST 3AE6D18C-000869.00 30 N

08/16/2024 09/16/2024

01-280-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel Lodging301/303 EM HOTEL 4172551.88 24 N

01-053-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsRACARIE SOFTWARE AUG-SEPT 4439191.00 31 N

08/01/2024 09/01/2024

01-053-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsCHAT GPT 443920.00 32 N

08/13/2024 09/13/2024

01-049-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingHOTEL FOR CHRIS PLT C.E. 6945849118.91 2 N

01-280-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)301/303 EM MEAL 701336.79 23 N

01-280-000-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel Charges#303 EM FUEL 80783755.00 20 N

01-280-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)#301/303 EM MEAL 90225738.79 22 N

01-200-039-0000-6463 Gun Permit Supplies/ExpensesTROUBLESHOOT/REPAIR CARD PRINT 92786150.00 33 N

01-110-000-0000-6415 Operational SuppliesAHU FILTERS 98655214.58 34 N

01-049-000-0000-6266 Software Fees/License FeesDWG FASTVIEW BI640304656.99 29 N

01-252-000-0000-6330 Prisoner Transportation & Travel#227 NO - TRANSPORT MEAL C91228114.26 16 N

01-200-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsSPYPOINT - GLARCO CE486A8D-00235.00 17 N

08/17/2024 09/17/2024

01-200-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsSPYPOINT- GLARCO CE486A8D-00245.00 18 N

08/21/2024 09/21/2024

01-252-000-0000-6330 Prisoner Transportation & Travel#227 NO TRANSPORT FLIGHT/HOTEL H2OUR4564.29 25 N

01-252-000-0000-6330 Prisoner Transportation & TravelHANSON- NO TRANSPORT FLIGHT H2V5AV564.29 27 N

01-252-000-0000-6330 Prisoner Transportation & TravelC.N. - TRANSPORT FLIGHT NO H3G5PQ358.48 26 N

01-122-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsMONTHLY ZOOM CONTRACT INV26991257915.99 4 N

08/22/2024 09/21/2024

01-200-000-0000-6405 Office SuppliesDROPBOX TXQSRW2ZZ2DK19.99 28 N

08/15/2024 09/15/2024

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Aitkin County



Account/Formula

11:43AM9/9/24
WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

1

4,212.83  315462

General Fund4,212.83
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

1 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 31 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Account/Formula

11:43AM9/9/24
WLB1

Trust

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

10

10-923-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentKINZER ECO SILVICULTURE CERT C X363648700.00 6 N

10-923-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentRYAN ECO SILVICULTURE CERT COU X494705700.00 5 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

1,400.00  25462

Trust1,400.00

Page 4
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

10 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 2 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Long Lake Conservation Center

Account/Formula

11:43AM9/9/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

19

19-521-000-0000-6205 PostageMAILING CANTEEN STUFF 471511030363541618.70 12 N

08/23/2024 08/23/2025

19-521-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsWIX INTERNET RENEWAL 4715110303635416384.00 11 N

08/23/2024 08/23/2025

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

402.70  25462

Long Lake Conservation Center402.70

6,015.53
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

19 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 2 Transactions

Final Total: 3 Vendors 35 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



11:43AM9/9/24
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Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

Page 6
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 4,212.83 General Fund 1

 1,400.00 Trust 10

 402.70 Long Lake Conservation Center 19

 6,015.53

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .



11:43AM9/9/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

Page 4
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 1,617.63 Health & Human Services 5

 16.03 Opioid Remediation Settlement 25

 1,633.66

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Total Elan paid 8.29.24 = $7649.19
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